I * Transport  Transports
Canada Canada

Certificate of Approval
This is to certify that

Eagle Copters Maintenance Limited

whose place of business is located at

Calgary, AB
Approved Organization
6-81

is approved pursuant to CAR 561 for the
MANUFACTURE and CERTIFICATION of:

Aeronautical Products

specified in the respective Approval Limitation Records
that accompany this certificate

Signed: \’X

Malcolm Stewart
For the Minister of Transport

Dated: 2014-09-29

Supersedes certificate dated:

This Certificate is not transferable. The approval is
valid until surrendered, suspended or canceled.
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Transport  Transports
Canada Canada

Approval Limitation Record

— Aeronautical Product —

— Sub Assemblies and Parts —

Eagle Copters Maintenance Limited

the holder of Certificate of Approval Number: 6-81

is limited to the manufacture and certification of the following Aeronautical Products :

Product

Bell 407 Engine Installation
Digital Audio System
Digital Audio System
Dimmer Power Supply
Power Converter, 20 Amp
Power Converter, 20 Amp
Power Converter, 27 Amp
Power Converter, 27 Amp

Switch Console and Electrical
Upgrade

Swtich Console Upgrade

Issued: 2015-08-19 Signed:

Model / Part Number

Honeywell HTS900-2-1D
P139-HD
P139-HD

P176
P168
P168
P174
P174
P132

P122

L

Colin Anderson
For the Minister of Transport

Approval
Number

STC SH14-47
STC SH 14-33
STC SH09-17
STC SH 93-83
-STC SH 14-37
STC SR02407SE
STC SR02407SE
STC SH 14-37
STC SH4747NM

STC SH4747NM

Supersedes certificate dated:

Effective
Date

2015-01-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2015-08-19
2014-09-29

2014-09-29

2015-01-19
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