Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that

Eagle Copters Maintenance Limited

whose place of business is located at

Calgary, AB

Approved Organization

6-81

is approved pursuant to CAR 561 for the

MANUFACTURE and CERTIFICATION of:

Aeronautical Products

specified in the respective Approval Limitation Records that accompany this certificate

Signed:

Malcolm Stewart For the Minister of Transport

Dated:

2014-09-29

Supersedes certificate dated:

es certificate dated:



This Certificate is not transferable. The approval is valid until surrendered, suspended or canceled.



Approval Limitation Record

- Aeronautical Product -

- Sub Assemblies and Parts -

Eagle Copters Maintenance Limited

the holder of Certificate of Approval Number: 6-81

is limited to the manufacture and certification of the following Aeronautical Products:

Product	Model / Part Number	Approval Number	Effective Date
Bell 407 Engine Installation	Honeywell HTS900-2-1D	STC SH14-47	2015-01-19
Digital Audio System	P139-HD	STC SH 14-33	2015-08-19
Digital Audio System	P139-HD	STC SH09-17	2015-08-19
Dimmer Power Supply	P176	STC SH 93-83	2015-08-19
Power Converter, 20 Amp	P168	STC SH 14-37	2015-08-19
Power Converter, 20 Amp	P168	STC SR02407SE	2015-08-19
Power Converter, 27 Amp	P174	STC SR02407SE	2015-08-19
Power Converter, 27 Amp	P174	STC SH 14-37	2015-08-19
Switch Console and Electrical Upgrade	P132	STC SH4747NM	2014-09-29
Swtich Console Upgrade	P122	STC SH4747NM	2014-09-29

ssued: 2015-08-19 Signed: Supersedes certificate dated: 2015-01-19

